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PHONE: 815-623-2829    FAX: 815-623-1360    EMAIL: frontdesk@villageofroscoe.com 
VENDING * GAMBLING * AMUSEMENT 

LICENSE APPLICATION 
License Fee: $25.00 each machine 

 

TERM OF LICENSE 
JULY 1, 2023 THRU JUNE 30, 2024 

 

Contact Name: __________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Business Name: _________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Mailing Address: ________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Contact Phone: _________________________ Contact Email: ___________________________________ 
 
Applicant Signature: ____________________________________________ Date: ______________________ 
 
☐ Please mail stickers to applicant. ☐ Store Manager will pick up stickers from Village Hall 
 
 

 LOCATION OF MACHINE                                              
BUSINESS NAME & STREET ADDRESS 

TYPE OF MACHINE 
GAMBLING  (G) 

VENDING (V) 
AMUSEMENT (A) 

SERIAL NUMBER 
(IF AVAILABLE) 

LICENSE 
NUMBER 

(VILLAGE HALL 
TO COMPLETE) 

1 
   

2 
   

3 
   

4 
   

5 
   

6 
   

7 
   

8 
   

 
Total Number of Machines _______________ 

  

x $25.00 each 
 

Total Payment Amount: $_______________ 
 
 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
 

Village President: _______________________________________________________  __________________________ 
     Signature       date 
 
Village Clerk: __________________________________________________________  ___________________________ 
     Signature       date 
 
Receipt No. __________________________  Payment by: check ___________  cash ___________  credit card  ___________ 

mailto:frontdesk@villageofroscoe.com
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Cont’ from previous side 
 

 

 LOCATION OF MACHINE                                              
BUSINESS NAME & STREET ADDRESS 

TYPE OF MACHINE 
GAMBLING  (G) 

VENDING (V) 
AMUSEMENT (A) 

SERIAL NUMBER 
(IF AVAILABLE) 

LICENSE 
NUMBER 

(VILLAGE HALL 
TO COMPLETE) 

9 
   

10 
   

11 
   

12 
   

13 
   

14 
   

15 
   

16 
   

17 
   

18 
   

19 
   

20 
   

 

 

Notes: 
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________ 
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